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Reproductive Materials Cryopreservation & Storage Fee Schedule 

A storage agreement must be signed prior to the cryopreservation or upon receipt of your specimens. 

When will I be billed for my storage? 
Upon initial cryopreservation, your reproductive material is stored on-site at your IVF laboratory for 6 months as part of 
your initial IVF cycle.  At the 6-month anniversary of your initial cryopreservation or receipt of your specimen, you will 
receive a bill and letter with instructions on how to continue/discontinue your storage. The 6-month anniversary date is 
your billing date and storage fees will accrue annually based on this billing date.  

What are my storage options? 
Your specimens are cryopreserved and stored at your IVF lab. Typically, patients maintain storage at their IVF lab for 1-2 
years. At any time, you may elect to ship your eggs, sperm or embryos to Ovation Fertility’s long term storage facility, 
located in Henderson Nevada, for a discounted fee for continued storage.  Your pricing options are as follows: 

1. Maintain storage on-site, at your IVF laboratory. On the third billing anniversary, on-site storage fees increase
$100 each year you continue to store on-site.

2. Transfer reproductive material to Ovation Fertility’s long term storage facility. The yearly fee of $450.00 includes
the cost to transport specimens; however, a fee to transport specimens back to your IVF lab will apply.

What should I expect to pay for storage? 

Annual Billing Fees (Subject to Change) 
Yearly Billing 

Starting at your 6-month cryopreservation 
anniversary date or specimen arrival date, 
you will receive a bill for storage. The bill 

will cover 1 year of specimen storage. 

On-site Fees 
These are the fees associated with keeping 
your reproductive material on site, at your 

IVF laboratory. 

OFSS Fees 
These are the fees associated with 

transferring and storing your reproductive 
material with OFSS. 

1st Bill (sent at 6-month anniversary date) $500 $450 (includes shipping fees) 
2nd Bill $500 $450 
3rd Bill $600 $450 
4th Bill $700 $450 
5th Bill $800 $450 
6th Bill $900 $450 

7+ $1,000* $450 
*On-site annual storage fees capped at $1,000. 

Are there discount storage options? 
Yes, Long Term Storage offers two discounted storage packages. 

1. 3 Year pre-paid storage $1,050 ($350 annually-22% savings)
2. 5 Year pre-paid storage $1,500 ($300 annually-33% savings)

Storage is never pro-rated for unused months; however, a 50% refund is available if the specimens are removed from 
storage before the end of the sixth month of storage. Shipping fees apply when shipping to your IVF lab from long term 
storage; there are no fees for shipping to long term storage. If you choose to transfer your embryos to your IVF lab for a 
future cycle and excess embryos remain, you can ship them back at no-cost to long term storage and maintains your 
original storage dates.  It is your responsibility to maintain communication with Ovation Fertility regarding your storage 
directive. If you fail to maintain communication, your embryos will follow Ovation Fertility’s Termination of Ownership 
Determination process.  

Ovation Fertility Storage Solutions (OFSS)


